Dressage at Waterloo June I

Friday, June 17, 2016

Schedule of Classes

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate 1

8:00 AM 737 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson
8:09 AM 728 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig
8:18 AM 726 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon
8:27 AM 720 CA Davign, Judy Coats

8:36 AM 697 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean
8:45 AM 638 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh

Class 1FI12, FEI Intermediate 11
8:54 AM 734 Benise, Judy Kelly
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:03 AM 719 Magic, Emily Sechrist
9:10 AM 751 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

9:18 AM 649 Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
9:26 AM 765 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
9:34 AM 687 Gerrit K, Carly Moreau
9:42 AM 667 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
9:50 AM 736 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
9:58 AM 735 Isidore, Kit Maurer
10:06 AM - Break -
10:36 AM 626 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
10:44 AM 792 Adagio S., Sheree Kearns
10:52 AM 615 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle
11:00 AM 610 Two Tall Jigs, Amanda Getto
11:08 AM 742 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
11:16 AM 741 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
11:24 AM 651 Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
11:32 AM 641 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
11:40 AM 659 Ziezo, Mary Brady
11:48 AM 684 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
11:56 AM 681 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
12:04 PM 662 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie
12:12 PM 612 Balalaika, Barbara Butman
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges
12:20 PM 630 Rabinito, Judy Kelly
12:29 PM 739 Bolei, Sue Thome
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 619 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant
1:47 PM 606 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
1:56 PM 758 Kimona, Erin Miller
2:05 PM 797 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
2:14 PM 764 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix
2:23 PM 723 Walando, Rob van Wessum

- Break 2:32 PM to 4:00 PM -
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Q
Q
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Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying

4:00 PM 624 Elzarma TF, Rebekah Mingari

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

J. Darnell at C; L. Fore at E

Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, June 17,2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class JT, FEI Junior Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying

Sandro, Sophia Schults

Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
Willow, Emma Kemink

Ripito, Sara Krebs

Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
Unico, Mary Katherine Leveridge

Class PT, FEI Pony Rider Team Test USEF Qualifying

4:09 PM 668
4:18 PM 672
4:27 PM 732
4:36 PM 749
4:45 PM 753
4:54 PM 645
5:03 PM 785
5:12 PM 670

Benno's Watermark, Katelyn Mosle
Jordy, Grace Sacoman

OO0 OPOLOLO

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

J. Darnell at C; L. Fore at E

J. Darnell at C; L. Fore at E
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Friday, June 17, 2016 Arena Two
Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Lilo Fore at C
8:00 AM 703 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis Open
8:07AM 694 Trademark, Melissa Neill Q AdutAm.
8:14AM 656 Sonny's Splash N Dash, Valarie Boatman Q AdutAm.
8:21AM 727 Hershey, Molly Zahn Q JrYgRider
8:28 AM 706 Hotspur, Emily Brollier Q  Open -
8:35AM 680 Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell Q Jr/YgRider
8:42 AM 696 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Q Jr'YgRider
8:49AM 716 Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry JriYg Rider
8:56 AM 754 The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler Q Adult Am. T
9:03 AM 679 Julius C'zar, Anna King Q Jr/Yg Rider T
9:10AM 629 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl Q AdutAm.
9:17AM 633 Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite AdultAm.
9:24 AM 636 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby Q Open -
9:31 AM 762 Jet Set, Cheryl Milan Q AdutAm.
9:38AM 714 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko Q Jr/YgRider
945AM 620 Farica, Tonya Grant Q  Open -
9:52 AM 799 Sonny's Splash N Dash, Tracie Laskie Q AdutAm.
959 AM 635 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q AdutAm.
10:06 AM - Break - -
10:36 AM 760 Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele Q Jr/Yg Rider T
10:43AM 604 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen Q AdutAm.
10:50 AM 777 Adelina, Julie Weitzel AdultAm.
10:57 AM 770 Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet Q Jr/Yg Rider T
11:04 AM 609 Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow Q Adult Am. T
11:11AM 688 Bullet Proof, Valerie Chappell Q AdutAm.
11:18 AM 640 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome Q Open T
11:25AM 678 Hudson, Abigail Taft Q Jr/YgRider
11:32AM 740 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q AdutAm.
11:39AM 605 Curious George, Alison Allen Q  Open -
11:46 AM 646 Emma, Olivia Knight Adult Am.
11:53AM 600 Rohann, Ylva Axelsson Q  Open -
12:00PM 695 Asterix's Mystical Spirit, Janelle Deisig Q  Open -
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Lilo Fore at C
12:07 PM 617 Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer Q Jr/Yg Rider
12115PM 738 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek Open -
12:223PM 730 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout Adult Am.
12:31PM 718 Cordoba, Natalie Perkins Q Jr/YgRider
12:39 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:39PM 759 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich Q  Open -
1:47PM 616 Summertime, Judy Kelly Open -
1:55PM 607 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Open T
2:03 PM 618 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer Adult Am. T
2111PM 769 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Q Jr/YgRider
219 PM 672 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen Q Jr/Yg Rider T
2:27 PM 747 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider T
2:35 PM 768 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q Adult Am. T
2:43 PM 776 Double Crown, Margaret Mcelhany Open T
251 PM 693 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad Adult Am.
250 PM 748 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Q AdutAm.
- Break 3:07 PM to 3:10 PM -
Class 1F-IB, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate B Lilo Fore at C
3:10 PM 602 San Marcus, Alison Allen Open
Class 1F-IA, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate A Lilo Fore at C
3:19 PM 642 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, June 17,2016

Arena Three

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
8:00 AM 689 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
8:08 AM 752 Lena, Kylie Heitman
8:16 AM 741 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
8:24 AM 730 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
8:32 AM 685 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants
8:40 AM 759 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich
8:48 AM 769 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
8:56 AM 618 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
9:04 AM 750 Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
9:12 AM 758 Kimona, Erin Miller
9:20 AM 686 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson
9:28 AM 632 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler
9:36 AM 784 Adel, Lucy Voelk
Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:44 AM 705 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee
Class U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3
9:52 AM 639 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki

Class YH-US4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test

10:00 AM 643 Meera, Hillary Oliver
- Break 10:09 AM to 10:39 AM -
Class U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3
10:39 AM 748 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
10:47 AM 704 Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie M. Fisher
10:54 AM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
11:01 AM 795 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
11:09 AM 729 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth
11:17 AM 702 Fionello, Jesse Collins
11:25 AM 689 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
11:33 AM 781 Siggi, Amelie Jedele
11:40 AM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:47 AM 680 Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell
11:55 AM 706 Hotspur, Emily Brollier
12:02 PM 688 Bullet Proof, Valerie Chappell
12:10 PM 620 Farica, Tonya Grant
12:17 PM 609 Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow
12:25 PM 786 Soprano, Lucy Voelk
12:32 PM 636 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
12:40 PM - Lunch Break -
1:40 PM 762 Jet Set, Cheryl Milan
1:47 PM 600 Rohann, Ylva Axelsson
1:55 PM 660 Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Open
Open
Open
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open
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Friday, June 17,2016

Arena Three

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Lakota, Veronica Carlberg

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke
Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Easy Breezy, Carrie Wilson

Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus

- Break -

Emma, Olivia Knight

Hershey, Molly Zahn

Here-Be Seren Gwyn, Ella Angelo

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:02 PM 757
2:09 PM 713
2:16 PM 637
2:23 PM 745
2:30 PM 631
2:37 PM 664
2:44 PM 644
2:51 PM 746
2:58 PM 790
3:05 PM 633
3:112 PM 650
3:119 PM 604
3:26 PM 696
3:33 PM 603
3:40 PM

4:10 PM 646
417 PM 727
4:24 PM 699
4:31 PM 622
4:38 PM 682
4:46 PM 662
4:53 PM 736
5:01 PM 687
5:08 PM 742
5:16 PM 751

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Gerrit K, Carly Moreau

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull

- Break 5:23 PM to 5:26 PM -
Class 1M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings

5:26 PM

634

G-Star by Obelisk out of Sannelientje (Gribaldi)
Owner/Breeder: Heather Ferguson/N/A

- Break 5:34 PM to 5:38 PM -
Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares

5:38 PM

643 Meera by Tailored Fortune out of My Magnolia (Rapport)
Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/Kathleen Peterson

- Break 5:46 PM to 5:50 PM -
Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

5:50 PM
5:50 PM

679
760

Julius C'zar, Anna King
Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Donna Longacre at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
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Arena Four

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Easy Breezy, Carrie Wilson

Adelina, Julie Weitzel

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise
Annelise, Clara Etzel

Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke

William, Anna Warzecha

Class 10UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open

Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer
White Christmas, Gayle Eves
Henry, Ellen Butler

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Freighter HF, Emma Crosby

Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie M. Fisher
Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis

- Break -

Trademark, Melissa Neill

Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome

Hancock CSI, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

Class 10UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open

Henry, Ellen Butler

Friday, June 17, 2016
8:00 AM 629
8:07AM 790
8:15AM 777
8:22AM 627
8:30 AM 713
8:37 AM 757
8:45AM 725
8:52AM 677
9:00AM 778
9:07AM 715
9:15AM 789
9:22AM 711
9:29AM 710
9:36 AM 669
9:43AM 704
9:50 AM 716
9:57 AM 703

10:04 AM

10:34 AM 694
10:41 AM 640
10:48 AM 655
10:55AM 710
11:02AM 711

White Christmas, Gayle Eves

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Dressage at Waterloo June |



Arena Four

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Balalaika, Barbara Butman

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
William, Anna Warzecha

Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Baltimore, Linda Kimbell

Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus
Hudson, Abigail Taft

Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke
Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

- Lunch Break -

Sonny's Splash N Dash, Valarie Boatman
La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
Adagio S., Sheree Kearns

Julius C'zar, Anna King

Curious George, Alison Allen

Here-Be Seren Gwyn, Ella Angelo
Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
Leonardo B, Sarah Schaefer

Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs
Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler
Magic, Emily Sechrist

Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke

- Break -

Ziezo, Mary Brady

Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

Ravello, Keren Rottschafer

Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck
Annelise, Clara Etzel

Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Lakota, Veronica Carlberg

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Meistro, Emma Holtviuwer

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier

Class 1E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot

Siggi, Amelie Jedele

Class 1E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony

Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie M. Fisher

Class 1E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

Friday, June 17,2016
11:09 AM 612
11:17 AM 650
11:25AM 715
11:33AM 714
11:41AM 635
11:49 AM 673
11:57 AM 603
12.05PM 678
12.13PM 664
1221 PM 644
1229PM 622
12:37 PM

1:37PM 656
1:45PM 641
1:53PM 651
201PM 792
209PM 679
217PM 605
225PM 699
233PM 627
241PM 667
249PM 712
257PM 725
305PM 674
313PM 671
321PM 719
329PM 778
3:37 PM

407PM 659
415PM 648
423PM 639
431PM 631
439PM 649
447PM 713
455PM 677
503PM 661
511PM 745
519PM 637
527PM 691
535PM 740
543PM 682
520PM 781
530PM 704
540PM 696
540PM 716

Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry

o) 00O POLO o) o 0 000 POLO o 00O OO0 O0OOOLOLODOLOLO

00 0O

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C
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Friday, June 17,2016

Arena Five

Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
2:46 PM 740 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
2:55 PM 663 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge
Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
2:52 PM 651 Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
3:.01 PM 733 Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
3:10 PM 738 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Class 1F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle
3:19 PM 614 Leonardo, Judy Kelly

o 0

o

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open

Open

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2F-IB, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate B
7:51 AM 602 San Marcus, Alison Allen
Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC
8:00 AM 667 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
8:09 AM 639 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki
8:18 AM 741 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
8:27 AM 788 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney
8:36 AM 704 Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie M. Fisher
8:45 AM 696 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 2F12, FEI Intermediare 11
8:54 AM 734 Benise, Judy Kelly
9:03 AM 625 Franat's Fantom, Kelsey Lawrence
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:12 AM 759 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich
9:20 AM 752 Lena, Kylie Heitman
9:28 AM 681 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
9:36 AM 769 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
9:44 AM 607 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
9:52 AM 730 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
10:00 AM 750 Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce
10:08 AM - Break -
10:38 AM 685 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants
10:46 AM 741 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
10:54 AM 784 Adel, Lucy Voelk
11:02 AM 689 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
11:10 AM 758 Kimona, Erin Miller
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:18 AM 621 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
11:26 AM 765 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
11:34 AM 684 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
11:42 AM 735 Isidore, Kit Maurer
11:50 AM 751 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull
11:58 AM 662 Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie
12:06 PM 736 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
12:14 PM 626 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
12:22 PM 649 Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
12:30 PM 742 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 792 Adagio S., Sheree Kearns
1:46 PM 687 Gerrit K, Carly Moreau
1:54 PM 667 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
2:02 PM 722 \Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
2:10 PM 641 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
2:18 PM 659 Ziezo, Mary Brady
2:26 PM 681 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
2:34 PM 743 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel
2:42 PM 612 Balalaika, Barbara Butman
2:50 PM 651 Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
2:58 PM 610 Two Tall Jigs, Amanda Getto
3:06 PM 615 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle

13
13
23
T2
uc
T3

Lilo Fore at C
Open

Lilo Fore at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Lilo Fore at C
Open
Q Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Lilo Fore at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

OO0 OO

00O

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

00O OO

00 OO
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
3:14 PM 728 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig
3:23 PM 737 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson
3:32 PM 739 Bolei, Sue Thome
3:41 PM - Break -
4:11 PM 638 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
4:20 PM 720 CA Davign, Judy Coats
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
4:29 PM 723 Walando, Rob van Wessum
- Break 4:38 PM to 4:43 PM -
Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying
4:43 PM 753 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
4:52 PM 668 Sandro, Sophia Schults
5:01 PM 645 Unico, Mary Katherine Leveridge
5:10 PM 672 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
5:19 PM 749 Ripito, Sara Krebs
5:28 PM 601 Talent, Alexander Dawson
Class YI, FEI Young Rider Individual USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying
5:37 PM 624 Elzarma TF, Rebekah Mingari
Class PI, FEI Pony Rider Individual Test USEF Qualifying
5:46 PM 670 Jordy, Grace Sacoman

Lilo Fore at C
Q Open
Q Jr/YgRider
Open :
Open -
Q AdutAm.
Lilo Fore at C
Q Open

L. Fore at C; J. Darnell at E
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

L. Fore at C; J. Darnell at E
Jr/Yg Rider

L. Fore at C; J. Darnell at E
Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Two

Class 2F-IA, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate A
7:51 AM 642 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou
Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
8:00 AM 675 Mon Amour, Allison Keeran
8:08 AM 632 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler
Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
8:17 AM 622 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
8:24 AM 713 Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck
8:32 AM 658 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
8:39 AM 778 Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke
8:47 AM 777 Adelina, Julie Weitzel
8:54 AM 746 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
9:02 AM 725 Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise
9:09 AM 715  William, Anna Warzecha
9:17 AM 699 Here-Be Seren Gwyn, Ella Angelo
9:24 AM 629 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
9:32 AM 664 Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke
9:39 AM 677 Annelise, Clara Etzel
9:47 AM 717 Albano Ill, Nancy Smith
9:54 AM 627 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
10:02 AM 790 Easy Breezy, Carrie Wilson
10:09 AM - Break -
10:39 AM 650 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:47 AM 719 Magic, Emily Sechrist
Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
10:54 AM 647 Emma, Meghan Schluckbier
11:01 AM 761 Radiance of New Horizons, Victoria Morrissey
Class 2YH-US4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test
11:08 AM 643 Meera, Hillary Oliver
11:17 AM 767 Ferryn P, Noel Williams
Class 2M45SG, Materiale, 4 and S year-old Stallions and Geldings

11:26 AM 721 Belisario De Lex
Owner/Breeder: Shelly Cain-Michael/N/A

Class 2U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3
11:34 AM 748 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
11:42 AM 761 Radiance of New Horizons, Victoria Morrissey
11:49 AM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
11:56 AM 781 Siggi, Amelie Jedele
12:03 PM 701 Madrugador ESF, Marie Catenacci

JriYg Rider

Open
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C
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Arena Two

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite
B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus

- Lunch Break -

Here-Be Seren Gwyn, Ella Angelo
Lord Lennox HW, Nancy Smith
Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
G-Star, Heather Ferguson

Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck
Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn
Phoenix RR, Kimberly Bench
Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee

Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon
Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson

Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering
Kimona, Erin Miller

Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant

Class 2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter

Saturday, June 18, 2016
1210 PM 633
1217 PM 763
1224 PM 636
1231 PM 603
12:38 PM

1:38PM 699
1:45PM 755
1:52PM 696
1:59PM 604
2:06 PM 634
213PM 713
2:20PM 631
227PM 637
2:34PM 676
241PM 644
248PM 628
2:55PM 708
3.02PM 757
3:09PM 705
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
317PM 726
326 PM 797
3:35PM 638
4:04PM 686
413PM 764
422PM 758
431PM 619
440PM 692
448PM 744

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C

Joan Darnell at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Three

Class 2E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony

7:50 AM

704

Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie M. Fisher

- Break 7:55 AM to 8:00 AM -
Class 20UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open

Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer
White Christmas, Gayle Eves
Aragon, Lyn Kendall

Henry, Ellen Butler

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge

Botero HGF, Betsy Bougie

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull

Gerrit K, Carly Moreau

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Alegria, Janell Scherbarth
Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Fionello, Jesse Collins
Summertime, Judy Kelly

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:00 AM 789
8:07 AM 71
8:14 AM 787
8:21 AM 710
8:28 AM 742
8:35 AM 662
8:43 AM 682
8:50 AM 736
8:58 AM 661
9:05 AM 621
9:13 AM 751
9:20 AM 687
9:28 AM 729
9:36 AM 795
9:44 AM 702
9:52 AM 616
10:00 AM 617
10:08 AM
10:38 AM 615
10:46 AM 747
10:54 AM 768
11:02 AM 670
11:10 AM 718
11:18 AM 776
11:26 AM 683
11:34 AM 769
11:42 AM 693
11:50 AM 730
11:58 AM 607
12:06 PM 738
12:14 PM 616
12:22 PM 618
12:30 PM 759
12:38 PM
1:38 PM 748

Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer

- Break -

My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle
Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
Forever More, Amy Fuller
Jordy, Grace Sacoman
Cordoba, Natalie Perkins
Double Crown, Margaret Mcelhany
Tjaarda 483, Ellisa Kroll

Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
Cadiz, Michelle Conrad

Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Summertime, Judy Kelly
Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

- Lunch Break -

Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

00 OO O o)

o 0

Donna Longacre at C
JiiYg Rider
Donna Longacre at C
JriYg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Three

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:46 PM
1:53 PM
2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21 PM
2:28 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:25 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:46 PM
5:53 PM
6:00 PM

791
740
680
660
688
694
658
620
716
760
698
770
656
756
634
646

721
706
700
635
600
604
777
609
703
679
762
763
633
636
695
640
727

Fanfare, Carol Cooper

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell
Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Bullet Proof, Valerie Chappell
Trademark, Melissa Neill

McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
Farica, Tonya Grant

Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele
Cosmopolitan, Cynthia Klingler
Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet

Sonny's Splash N Dash, Valarie Boatman

Romario, Michelle Tyner

G-Star, Heather Ferguson

Emma, Olivia Knight

- Break -

Belisario De Lex, Shelly Cain-Michael
Hotspur, Emily Brollier

Stellar TVR, Tracy Rowe-McEwan
Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
Rohann, Ylva Axelsson

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
Adelina, Julie Weitzel

Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow
Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis
Julius C'zar, Anna King

Jet Set, Cheryl Milan

B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
Diamond Silk, Bailey Colon-Waite
Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Asterix's Mystical Spirit, Janelle Deisig
Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome
Hershey, Molly Zahn

o0

00 OO

OO0 OOOLO

OO0 O0OLODPOLLOLO

o 0

o

00 OO

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Four

Class 2E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
7:50 AM 781 Siggi, Amelie Jedele
- Break 7:55 AM to 8:00 AM -
Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
8:00 AM 714 Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko
8:05 AM 760 Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele
Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony
8:10 AM 696 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
8:15 AM 699 Here-Be Seren Gwyn, Ella Angelo
8:20 AM 716 Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
8:25 AM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
8:32 AM 700 Stellar TVR, Tracy Rowe-McEwan
8:39 AM 640 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome

Open

JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Four

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM
2:32 PM
2:40 PM
2:48 PM
2:56 PM
3:04 PM
3:112 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM

612
635
740
708
659
778
650
792

671
648
644
605
656
745
679
628
677
682
631
641
757
637
719

639
629
622
715
678
712
627
790
714
673
674
754
725
713
664

691

Balalaika, Barbara Butman

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing

Ziezo, Mary Brady

Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Adagio S., Sheree Kearns

- Break -

Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler

Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
Curious George, Alison Allen

Sonny's Splash N Dash, Valarie Boatman
Lakota, Veronica Carlberg

Julius C'zar, Anna King

Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Annelise, Clara Etzel

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Magic, Emily Sechrist

- Lunch Break -

Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

William, Anna Warzecha

Hudson, Abigail Taft

Leonardo B, Sarah Schaefer

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Easy Breezy, Carrie Wilson

Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko
Baltimore, Linda Kimbell

Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs

The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler

Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise

Sir Famous Cowboy, Pat Turck
Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke
- Break -

Meistro, Emma Holtvluwer

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

3:57 PM

669

Freighter HF, Emma Crosby

OO0 OOOLOLO

OO0 OOLODODOLOLDO

00 OO

9] 00 OO O

00 OO

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Cindi Wylie at C

Cindi Wylie at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Four

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:05 PM
412 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM
4:35 PM
4:42 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
5:05 PM
5:12 PM
5:20 PM
5:27 PM
5:35 PM
5:42 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM

680
609
655
658
762
688
786
788
716
692
706
600
698
620
791
744

Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell

Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow
Hancock CSlI, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth

Jet Set, Cheryl Milan

Bullet Proof, Valerie Chappell
Soprano, Lucy Voelk

Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney
Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter
Hotspur, Emily Brollier

Rohann, Ylva Axelsson
Cosmopolitan, Cynthia Klingler
Farica, Tonya Grant

Fanfare, Carol Cooper

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindi Wylie at C
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Saturday, June 18, 2016

Arena Five

Class FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
6:05 PM 614 Leonardo, Judy Kelly
Class 2FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
6:14 PM 635 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
6:22 PM 663 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge
6:30 PM 740 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
6:38 PM 733 Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
6:46 PM 722 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
6:54 PM 606 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
Class 2F-JF, FEI Test of Choice, Junior Freestyle
7:02 PM 732  Willow, Emma Kemink
Class FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle
7:11 PM 630 Rabinito, Judy Kelly
7:20 PM 697 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C
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Sunday, June 19, 2016 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

10:21 AM 638 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh Open

Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test Markel/USEF Qualifying Lilo Fore and Joan Darnell at C
7:00 AM 660 Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open
7:09AM 756 Romario, Michelle Tyner Open -
718 AM 600 Rohann, Ylva Axelsson Open -
7:27AM 767 Ferryn P, Noel Williams Open .
- Break 7:38 AM to 8:12 AM -
Class FEIS, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test Markel/USEF Qualifying Lilo Fore and Joan Darnell at C
8:12 AM 661 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open
Class 3F12, FEI Intermediate 11 Lilo Fore at C
8:22 AM 734 Benise, Judy Kelly Open
8:31 AM 625 Franat's Fantom, Kelsey Lawrence Q Adult Am. T
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Lilo Fore at C
8:40 AM 796 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams Adult Am.
848 AM 619 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant AdultAm.
8:56 AM 779 Anastasia, Shelly Cain-Michael Open T
9:04 AM 606 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins Q  Open -
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate 1 Lilo Fore at C
9:12 AM 731 Jasnieres, Jessie Myers Q Open
920AM 774 Tango Royal, Sarah McLean Q AdutAm.
9:29 AM - Break - T
9:45AM 630 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Q  Open T
9:54 AM 728 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig Q Open T
10:03 AM 737 Capricious, Ylva Axelsson Q Jr/Yg Rider T
10:12AM 642 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou Q Jr/'YgRider

10:30 AM 726 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon Q Open
10:39 AM 720 CA Davign, Judy Coats Q Adult Am.

Class 3F-JI, FEI Test of Choice, Junior Individual Lilo Fore at C
10:48 AM 732 Willow, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Lilo Fore at C
10:57 AM 723 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open

Class 3F-IB, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate B Lilo Fore at C
11:06 AM 602 San Marcus, Alison Allen Open

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Lilo Fore at C
11:15 AM 632 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler Q Open
11:23AM 675 Mon Amour, Allison Keeran Open -
11:31AM 689 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Adult Am.

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Lilo Fore at C
11:39 AM 769 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider
11:47 AM 685 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Open -
11:55 AM - Lunch Break - T
12:46 PM 681 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce Adult Am. -

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Lilo Fore at C
12:54 PM 719 Magic, Emily Sechrist Adult Am.

1:02PM 743 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel AduttAm.
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:53 PM
3:01 PM
3:09 PM
3:17 PM
3:25 PM
3:33 PM
3:41 PM
3:49 PM
3:57 PM
4:05 PM
4:13 PM
4:21 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM

740
773
757
635
682
709
628
772
671
622

627
673
637
678
629
719
612
677
708
691
714
667
674
717
648
631
715
644
650

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Julius C'zar, Anna King

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

Hall of Fame, Evelyn Tyner

Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise

Liebchen HH, Stephanie Wangler

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

- Break -

Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Baltimore, Linda Kimbell

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Hudson, Abigail Taft

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Magic, Emily Sechrist

Balalaika, Barbara Butman

Annelise, Clara Etzel

Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing

Meistro, Emma Holtviuwer

Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko

N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs

Albano Ill, Nancy Smith

Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts
Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

William, Anna Warzecha

Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

Q
Q
Q
Q

00O OO o 0 o 0

OO0 OOLOLOLO

00 OO O

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Lilo Fore at C
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Arena Two

Class 3RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

692 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter

Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout

Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen

- Break -

Forever More, Amy Fuller

Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
Jordy, Grace Sacoman

Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

Carino H, Emma Holtvluwer
Cadiz, Michelle Conrad

Tjaarda 483, Ellisa Kroll

Double Crown, Margaret Mcelhany
Summertime, Judy Kelly

Ripito, Sara Krebs

Cordoba, Natalie Perkins

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

8:22 AM 744
8:30 AM
8:38 AM 738
8:46 AM 747
8:54 AM 730
9:02 AM 783
9:10 AM 748
9:18 AM 672
9:26 AM
9:41 AM 768
9:49 AM 769
9:57 AM 670
10:05 AM 759
10:13 AM 617
10:21 AM 693
10:29 AM 683
10:37 AM 776
10:45 AM 616
10:53 AM 749
11:01 AM 718
11:09 AM 783
11:17 AM 729
11:25 AM 616
11:33 AM 795

Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann
Alegria, Janell Scherbarth
Summertime, Judy Kelly

Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams

o 0

000 POLO

o

JriYg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Joan Darnell at C

Dressage at Waterloo June 11



Arena Two

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow
Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida

- Lunch Break -

Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell
Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome
Fanfare, Carol Cooper

Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney
Hotspur, Emily Brollier

Farica, Tonya Grant

Jet Set, Cheryl Milan

Stellar TVR, Tracy Rowe-McEwan
Curious George, Alison Allen

Nick of Time, Annahbel Ketko

Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet

Trademark, Melissa Neill
G-Star, Heather Ferguson
Hudson, Abigail Taft

Hancock CSI, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler

- Break -

McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele
Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby
Bullet Proof, Valerie Chappell
Cosmopolitan, Cynthia Klingler
Adelina, Julie Weitzel

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
Julius C'zar, Anna King

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

Sunday, June 19, 2016
11:41 AM 771
11:48 AM 780
11:55 AM
12:40PM 707
12:47PM 640
1254 PM 791

1:01 PM 788
1:08 PM 706
115PM 620
122PM 762
129PM 700
1:36 PM 605
1:43PM 714
1:50PM 770
1:57PM 694
204PM 634
211PM 678
218PM 655
225PM 754
2:32 PM

247PM 658
254PM 604
3.01PM 760
3.08PM 636
315PM 688
322PM 698
329PM 777
336 PM 740
343PM 716
350 PM 763
357PM 773
404PM 696
411PM 635

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

o0

OO O0OOLOLOOLOLOLODO

00 OOLOO

o

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Joan Darnell at C
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Arena Three

Class 3E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony
7:00 AM 716 Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
7:07 AM 696 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
714 AM 610 Two Tall Jigs, Amanda Getto
7:22 AM 667 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
7:30 AM 742 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
7:38 AM 735 Isidore, Kit Maurer
7:46 AM 722 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
7:54 AM 778 Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke
8:02 AM 615 My Two Cents, Christina Wehrle
8:10 AM 626 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
8:18 AM 681 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
8:26 AM 659 Ziezo, Mary Brady
8:34 AM 612 Balalaika, Barbara Butman
8:42 AM 621 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
8:50 AM 765 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
8:58 AM 751 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull
9:06 AM 743 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
9:14 AM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
Class 30UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open
9:21 AM 711 White Christmas, Gayle Eves
9:28 AM - Break -
9:43 AM 710 Henry, Ellen Butler
Class 3E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
9:50 AM 781 Siggi, Amelie Jedele
Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
9:57 AM 760 Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:04 AM 777 Adelina, Julie Weitzel
10:11 AM 755 Lord Lennox HW, Nancy Smith
10:19 AM 677 Annelise, Clara Etzel
10:26 AM 658 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
10:34 AM 715  William, Anna Warzecha
10:41 AM 627 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
10:49 AM 629 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Class 3U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1
10:56 AM 639 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:04 AM 618 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
11:12 AM 705 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:20 AM 696 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
11:27 AM 763 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
11:34 AM 644 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey
11:41 AM 637 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn
11:48 AM 746 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle
11:55 AM - Lunch Break -
1:09 PM 676 Phoenix RR, Kimberly Bench
1:16 PM 603 Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
1:23 PM 784 Adel, Lucy Voelk

OO0 O0OODOOLODOLOLOLDLOO

o

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C

Adult Am.
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Open
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Arena Three

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:31 PM 716 Sydenham Henry, Madeleine Perry
1:38 PM 782 Candy Buff, Amanda Haines
1:45 PM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby
1:52 PM 640 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome

Class 3U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3
1:59 PM 748 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

- Break 2:07 PM to 2:22 PM -

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:07 PM 742 Ek Taj Mahal, Michelle Davidge
2:14 PM 682 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
2:21 PM 778 Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke
2:36 PM - Break -

2:44 PM 639 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki
2:52 PM 709 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
3:00 PM 621 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten

3:08 PM 772 Cash Advance N Cruzan, Kristie LaFramboise

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

3:16 PM 761 Radiance of New Horizons, Victoria Morrissey

3:23 PM 665 Emma, Meghan Schluckbier
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

3:30 PM 781 Siggi, Amelie Jedele

3:37 PM 669 Freighter HF, Emma Crosby

3:44 PM 775 Madrugador ESF, Marie Catenacci

3:51 PM 761 Radiance of New Horizons, Victoria Morrissey

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:58 PM 744 Diva HGF, Nicole Pelfresne
4:06 PM 786 Soprano, Lucy Voelk
4:13 PM 700 Stellar TVR, Tracy Rowe-McEwan
4:21 PM 791 Fanfare, Carol Cooper
4:28 PM 782 Candy Buff, Amanda Haines
4:36 PM 706 Hotspur, Emily Brollier
4:43 PM 762 Jet Set, Cheryl Milan
4:51 PM 620 Farica, Tonya Grant
4:58 PM 771 Don Amour, Kelsey Zachow
5:06 PM 780 Tara's Bellagio, Jennifer Vida
513 PM 788 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney
5:21 PM 707 Ben Jammin, Natalie Newell

Donna Longacre at C

JriYg Rider

JriYg Rider

JriYg Rider
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, June 19, 2016

Arena Five

Class JF, FEI Junior Freestyle Test NAJYRC Qualifying
7:40 AM 672 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
7:49 AM 749 Ripito, Sara Krebs
7:58 AM 753 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
- Lunch Break 8:07 AM to 12:10 PM -
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
12:10 PM 740 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
12:19 PM 663 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge
Class 3F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle
12:28 PM 614 Leonardo, Judy Kelly
Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
12:37 PM 738 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
12:46 PM 733 Sonnentag FGF, Barbra Reis
Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
12:55 PM 624 Elzarma TF, Rebekah Mingari
Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
1:04 PM 722 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

J. Darnell at E; L. Fore at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Donna Longacre at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

o 0

Joan Darnell at C
Open

Donna Longacre at C
Q Open
Open

o

Donna Longacre at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Donna Longacre at C

o

Q Adult Am.

Grass Lake, M1
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